
     

Team Members E‐Mail Work Cell Office Job Location

Cathy Story cathys@htop.org 970‐260‐7337 970‐244‐0671 Senior Director All

Don Kendall don@htop.org 970‐210‐1348 970‐244‐0808 Director All

Lee Kenney leek@htop.org 970‐985‐6907 970‐244‐0806 Assistant Director All

Leather Bang leatherb@htop.org 970‐208‐5501 970‐244‐0820 Environmental Srvs Manager All

Catherine Lenhart catherinel@htop.org 970‐640‐7396 970‐244‐0817 Emergency Mang Admin All

Ali Weatherby aliw@htop.org 970‐244‐0630 Business Partner HR

Emergency Number 970‐244‐0811 All Properties

email, fax, main maintenance@htop.org 970‐241‐3477 970‐244‐0800 All Properties

Ted McGee tedm@htop.org 970‐985‐0381 970‐244‐0695 Facility Manager Bacon Campus

Linda Williams lindawi@htop.org 970‐640‐6080 970‐244‐0569 Maintenance Engineer I Bacon Campus

Ryan Delucci ryand@htop.org 970‐985‐0235 970‐244‐0800 Maintenance Engineer II Bacon Campus

Robin Goodman robing@htop.org 970‐985‐0974 970‐244‐0804 Facility Manager Commons, Cottages, Fountains

Brandon Rice brandonr@htop.org 970‐640‐4530 970‐244‐0800 Maintenance Engineer II Fountains

Luis de la Torre luisd@htop.org 970‐985‐4333 970‐244‐0800 Maintenance Engineer I Commons

Devin Selleck devins@htop.org 970‐250‐1379 970‐244‐0815 Facility Manager Outlying Properties

Brian McSparren brianmc@htop.org 970‐640‐7557 970‐244‐0800 Maintenance Engineer II Cottages

Louis Palmer louisp@htop.org 970‐985‐0550 970‐244‐0819 Landscape Supervisor All Properties

Abi Torres abinadadt@htop.org 970‐985‐0292 970‐244‐0800 Landscape Laborer All Properties

Caleb Chrisopherson calebc@htop.org 970‐773‐6156 970‐244‐0800 Landscape Laborer All Properties

email, fax, main es@htop.org 970‐241‐3477 970‐244‐0800 All Properties

Andrea Reyes andrear@htop.org 915‐888‐0773 970‐244‐0812 Environmental Srvs Supervisor Outlying Properties

Star Randall starlar@htop.org 970‐623‐2071 970‐244‐0683 Environmental Srvs Supervisor Commons

Lyndsay Haddon lyndsayh@htop.org 970‐216‐2003 970‐244‐0789 Environmental Srvs Supervisor Fountains 

Maria Martinez mariam@htop.org 970‐260‐6132 970‐244‐0598 Environmental Srvs Supervisor LAP 

Gail Dutton gaild@htop.org 970‐244‐0683 Enviro Services Aide I Commons

Bertha Carrillo berthac@htop.org 970‐244‐0554 Enviro Services Aide II Commons

Luz Moncada luzm@htop.org 970‐244‐0683 Enviro Services Aide I Commons

Carol Canada carolc@htop.org 970‐244‐0683 Enviro Services Aide I Commons 

Kayle Snider kayles@htop.org 970‐244‐0683 Enviro Services Aide I Commons 

Nicole Marizcal nicolema@htop.org 970‐244‐0789 Enviro Services Aide I Fountains

Autumn Edgerton autumne@htop.org 970‐244‐0789 Enviro Services Aide I Fountains

Martha Puentes Reyes marthar@htop.org 970‐244‐0789 Enviro Services Aide I Fountains

Sierra Snow sierras@htop.org 970‐244‐0789 Enviro Services Aide I Fountains

Licia Lucero licial@htop.org 970‐244‐0554 Enviro Services Aide II LAP 

Dawn Dennison dawnde@htop.org 970‐244‐0554 Enviro Services Aide II LAP 

JR Mojica Valdez nelsonv@htop.org 970‐244‐0554 Enviro Services Aide II LAP 

Lea Beam leab@htop.org 970‐244‐0554 Enviro Services Aide II LAP 

Lori Hayes lorih@htop.org 970‐244‐0554 Enviro Services Aide II LAP 

Geneva Smith genevas@htop.org 970‐244‐0554 Enviro Services Aide II LAP 

Lisa Slinkard lisas@htop.org 970‐244‐0554 Enviro Services Aide II LAP 

Vanessa Qin vanessaq@htop.org 970‐244‐0554 Enviro Services Aide II LAP 

Lou Turcotte lout@htop.org 480‐668‐8340 970‐244‐0813 Enviro Services Aide II Various

Rachel Vaughn rachelv@htop.org 970‐773‐1802 970‐244‐0813 Enviro Services Aide II Various

Terri Phinnell terrip@htop.org 970‐812‐2575 970‐244‐0813 Enviro Services Aide II Various

Tim Carlton timothyc@htop.org 970‐783‐1688 970‐244‐0813 Enviro Services Aide II Various
Jaison Rosa Miranda Smith jaisonr@htop.org 970‐216‐5892 970‐244‐0813 Enviro Services Aide II Various 

Jamie Gonzales jamieg@htop.org 970‐260‐0894 970‐244‐0813 Enviro Services Aide II Various 

Sylvia Acosta sylviaa@htop.org 970‐244‐0814 Enviro Services Aide I Various

Dillon Caster dillonc@htop.org 970‐852‐1624 970‐244‐0810 Trans/Warehouse Supv All Programs

Trevor Wickersham trevorw@htop.org 970‐270‐6255 970‐244‐0818 Employing Broker

Jackson Berry jackson@callredcompass.com 970‐261‐9136 970‐244‐0803 Managing Broker

Nicole Mandonado nicolem@htop.org 970‐244‐0800 970‐240‐0802 Property Manager

Dave Johnson davej@htop.org 970‐210‐8603 970‐244‐0805 Property Manager

Darcy Case darcy@callredcompass.com 970‐270‐5184 970‐244‐0800 Broker Associate

Jill Harmon jill@callredcompass.com 970‐261‐6252 970‐244‐0800 Broker Associate

Wendy Johnson wendy@callredcompass.com 970‐314‐3735 970‐244‐0800 Broker Associate

Gina Cook gina@callredcompass.com 970‐314‐4453 970‐244‐0800 Broker Associate

Chris Janz chris@callredcompass.com 970‐623‐6841 970‐244‐0800 Broker Associate

Ben Slack ben@callredcompass.com 970‐773‐4867 970‐244‐0800 Broker Associate

Benjamin Wagner benjamin@callredcompass.com 970‐216‐8426 970‐244‐0800 Broker Associate

Jacob Griffin jacobg@htop.org 970‐628‐5676 970‐244‐0800 Universal Support Specialist
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